Rund um Mercedes-Benz Rastatt tlber 5km am 14.03.10
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Name
Schneider Alexis
Merkel Benjamin

van Himbergen Markus
van Himbergen Nico

Fehninger Harald
Klumpp Yanis

Christ-Bertrand Denis

Gama Vilchis Juan
Kastner Alain
Hansert Henri
Wendt Jannis
Hensel Heike
Schmieder Sylvia
Linder Jorg

Miiller Karsten
Hansert Uwe

Weisenberger Joseph

Blank Tobi
Paulus Ralf

Gernsberck-Scherer Simone

Busse Mike

Gotz Richard
Klehr Benjamin
Karsch Jens
Grunwald Jens
Liebhardt Matz
Zorko Alexander
L 6bbicke Swen
Dieterich Andreas
Busse Nadine
Dehn Wolfgang
Bleumortier Mike
Jingling Aaron
Oesterle Manfred
Bollian Martin
Waas Markus
Kistner Celine
Kistner Stefan
Karcher Lara
Hollstein Martel
Hollstein Kevin
Held Ulla

Lorber Dominique
Durr Christoph
Lott Gerd

Verein

RT Schweighouse
SG Stern Gaggenau
ASG Gernshach
ASG Gernsbach
TG Oigheim

SG Stern Gaggenau
SG Stern Rastatt
SG Stern Gaggenau
SG Stern Rastastt
LG Offenburg

TV Bihl
Ottersweier

LAG Obere Murg
RSV TriaBuhlerta
TSG Niefern
Arenavita Run and Bike Team
Schleithal

TS Ottersweier

LAG Obere Murg

Arenavita Run and Bike Team
TG Otigheim

TV Rastatt-Rheinau

LG Hardt

ASG Gernshach

Lehrer ASG Gernsbach
Rastatt

Arenavita Run and Bike Team
Arenavita Run and Bike Team
Lauf-Asse

Iffezheim
Iffezheim

LG Hardt

LG Hardt

SCL Heel Baden-Baden
SV Stadelhofen

SV Stadelhofen

LLG Drei Buchen

JG

1990
1990
1993
1995
1968
1997
1965
1974
1965
1994
1996
1978
1977
1966
1996
1962
1958
1985
1981
1976
1972
1946
1978
1995
1984
1970
1993
1975
1983
1982
1954
1995
1994
1962
1959
1971
2000
1965
1999
1996
1992
1962
1986
1982
1975

Zeit

0:18:05
0:18:33
0:18:48
0:18:50
0:18:57
0:19:02
0:19:13
0:19:19
0:19:25
0:19:35
0:19:36
0:19:57
0:19:58
0:20:01
0:20:05
0:20:07
0:20:08
0:20:31
0:20:40
0:21:54
0:22:04
0:22:05
0:25:15
0:26:52
0:26:54
0:27:08
0:27:14
0:27:17
0:27:21
0:27:28
0:27:29
0:27:35
0:27:38
0:27:40
0:27:42
0:27:43
0:27:.44
0:27:45
0:27:49
0:27:50
0:27:51
0:27:55
0:28:12
0:28:13
0:28:24

Klas
mhk
mhk
mhk
msa
mhk
msb
mhk
mhk
mhk
mhk
msa
whk
whk
mhk
msa
mhk
mhk
mhk
mhk
whk
mhk
mhk
mhk
msa
mhk
mhk
mhk
mhk
mhk
whk
mhk
msa
mhk
mhk
mhk
mhk
wsb
mhk
wsb
msa
mhk
whk
whk
mhk
mhk
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Stnr.
730
674
710
709
739
680
714
652
736
720
688
746
723
663
665
725
675
683
673
747
679
722
752
705
737
735
712
713
724
678
660
729
745
693
694
686
701
703
754
741
742
671
758
757
755



Platz

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90

Name

L Ubbers Tabea
Heimburger Verena
Kohler Marco
Weber Ute

Braun Thomas
Reichardt Danny
Boos Jochen
Szczeponik Marc
Schmitt Christian
Zwezich Alexander
Metz Tobias

Metz Michael
Christ Tanja

Nagel Svenja

Fritz Karin

Gotz Gerhard

Wienk-Borgert Sibylle

Heine Christine
Schéfer Siegfried
Seitlinger Norbert
Grimm Ursula
Dehn Iris

Sempinar Halil
Roch Tobias

Fisel Ulrich
Wienk-Borg Vincenz
Held Oskar

Metz Laura
Jeschke Yvonne
Schéfer Veronika
Wanken Juliane
Bayer Marie-Louise
Jingling Christiane
Kramer Calvin
Jehle Florian

Minet Peter
Fickenscher Mareike
Schaub Dorothea
Mucha Marcel

Spitz Renate

Fettkenheuer Tim-Norman

Nowotny Nicole
Gousiewicz Rebecca
Kélmel Christian
Jordan Rainer

Verein

LG Hardt

SG Stern Mannheim
Kuppenheim
Lauf-Asse
Lauf-Asse

LG Hardt
LG Hardt
Baden-Baden

TV Wintersdorf

TB Gaggenau

Lauf-Asse

SWR Sportclub Baden-Baden
Die Rheinflitzer
Elchesheim-Illingen
Karlsruhe

Arenavita Run and Bike Team

Michelsheimer Lausbuben
LLG Drei Buchen

TV Rastatt-Rheinau

LG Hardt

Die Rheinflitzer

RTV Rastastt

TV Bad Bergzabern

LG Hardt

SG Stern Rastatt
Plittersdorf

SG Stern Rastatt
Steinmauern

JG

1998
1984
1977
1951
1970
1994
1974
1978
1979
1981
1998
1967
1980
1984
1962
1945
1964
1970
1952
1965
1960
1951
1968
1974
1972
1993
1947
1993
1997
1959
1955
1946
1962
1998
1986
1958
1984
1987
1983
1972
2004
1971
1986
1970
1958

Zeit

0:28:27
0:28:28
0:28:29
0:28:30
0:28:32
0:28:33
0:28:42
0:28:44
0:28:46
0:28:54
0:28:57
0:28:58
0:29:.03
0:29:32
0:29:34
0:29:41
0:29:44
0:29:44
0:29:45
0:30:10
0:30:19
0:30:26
0:30:27
0:30:31
0:30:34
0:30:46
0:31:16
0:31:24
0:31:45
0:32:31
0:33:10
0:33:21
0:33:45
0:34:23
0:34:53
0:34:55
0:35:20
0:35:21
0:37:10
0:37:17
0:37:32
0:37:33
0:40:41
0:41:20
0:43:32

Klas

wsb
whk
mhk
whk
mhk
mhk
mhk
mhk
mhk
mhk
msb
mhk
whk
whk
whk
mhk
whk
whk
mhk
mhk
whk
whk
mhk
mhk
mhk
mhk
mhk
whk
wsb
whk
whk
whk
whk
msb
mhk
mhk
whk
whk
mhk
whk
msb
whk
whk
mhk
mhk

Rang

31

32
33

35
36
37

38

10
11
39
12
13
40
41
14
15
42
43

45
46
16

17
18
19
20

47
48
21
22
49
23

24
25
50
51

Stnr.

700
655
656
658
721
727
728
750
731
719
699
704
717
692
753
609
734
733
654
682
681
659
685
668
718
732
672
738
706
653
740
726
744
702
657
698
687
684
749
696
677
759
748
756
743



